Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 05 July 2023

Box

Race# 1

o o DN

Race# 2

Race# 3

a ~ N

Race# 4

a A~ DN

Race# 5

~ N

Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 2/643

Phoebe's Baby
Royal Silk
Machismo
Under Siege

Coco Coaster

Maiden/Provincial 2/400

No Sugar Thanks
Rosealyn Magic
Ballroom Belle
Finlay's Storm
Pat Mustard

Shall Be Fury

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Onix Bale
White Lilac
Information
Saint Elfonzo
Manifestor

Long Gully Brown

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Long Gully Gozo
Talent Scout

Max The Snappin'
Optic Blue
Coasting Heart

Newton's Law

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

Tannah's Express
Aston Boston
Long Gully Gin

Any Road

Last

26.8
26.1
33.7
30.4
251

27.8
27.0
24.3
32.5
23.7

32.7
26.2
271
33.4
271
32.5

32.8
32.2
33.7
34.9
30.5
29.5

26.0
29.9
30.9
27.8

This

271
26.6
33.7
30.1

25.2

284
26.9
27.3
23.4
32.6
23.9

33.0
26.5
26.7
33.2
27.3
32.4

32.6
321
34.0
34.5
30.3
29.5

26.1
29.9
311

27.9

Variance

0.3
0.5
0.0
-0.3
0.1

-0.9
0.3
-0.9
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.3
-0.4
-0.2
0.2
-0.1

-0.2
-0.1
0.3
-0.4
-0.2
0.0

0.1
0.0
0.2
0.1
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Box

Race# 6

o a0 A wWN

Race# 7

A WN

Race# 8

N

o 0 b~ W

Race# 9

AN

Greyhound
Far Out Lexi

Go Goose Go

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Calix Bale

Bull Catcher
Whiskey Roll
Boogie Value
Somersby
Zipping Campbell
Sintra

Fiorano

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Allinga Grin
Kanga Lights
That'll Do Neo
Semi Precious
Cyclone Jane

Lochinvar Kewell

Grade 5/Provincial 2/531

Jazzy Kade
Springvale Roxy
Agent Nineteen
Supreme Sword
Spring Mayfield
Irish

Dazzling Cruiser

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Yulong Yap
Orson Surfer
Allinga Molly
Zipping Mork
Fawn Charger

Springvale Jess

Last

274

25.6

33.1
33.8
26.6
25.7
29.2
30.7
29.8
30.1

22.9
311
33.4
26.3
27.2
32.6

271
26.0
30.6
31.5
284
31.6
254

30.6
27.7
25.0
29.2
253
26.8

This
27.6

255

33.1
33.9
259
25.8
28.9
30.8
29.8
29.9

22.7
31.4
33.4
26.6
27.2
31.7

27.0
26.0
30.6
31.9
281
31.4
254

31.2
27.7
24.9
284
254

26.6

Variance

0.2
-0.1

0.0
0.1
-0.7
0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.0
-0.2

-0.2
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0
-0.9

-0.1
0.0
0.0
0.4
-0.3
-0.2
0.0

0.6
0.0
-0.1
-0.8
0.1

-0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 05 July 2023

Box

Race# 10

1

AN

Race# 11

AN

()]

Race# 12

a ~ N

Greyhound
Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/400

Pink Confetti
Rather

Allinga Lily
Universal Value

Our Laura Rose

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)

Posh Spice
Banana Girl
Bailey The Rock
Mac Frenzy
Oakvale Outlaw

Long Gully Tracy

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (5)

Bold Onyx

Chief In Charge
Bye Bye Blues
Sweet Sensation
Mine Master

Proof Coin

Last

28.0
33.1
27.8
31.9
27.0

26.5
28.3
34.3
30.7
34.9
27.5

271
29.2
25.3
27.5
314
321

This

28.1
32.6
27.6
31.6
27.0

26.7
28.6
34.3
30.5
34.8
271

274
294
255
27.7
31.5
31.6

Variance

0.1
-0.5
-0.2
-0.3
0.0

0.2
0.3
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
-0.4

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1

-0.5
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